
GEN/a\ BUNEDIN |790. ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45.8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Master Sing-ers: John Morel, Baritone (Eng-
land)
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing
(Relay Strand. Theatre) 12.15
and 1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3.
g Organ

interlude
New Recordings
Classical Hour

3:30 café Music
4.45 Children’s session
4.50 Round the World with
Father Time: ‘‘William Tell and
the Apple"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Lotal news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Carroll Gibbons and His
Boy Friends,
"High, Wide and Handsome"
Selection (Kern)8.3 "The Stage Presents": Bri-tish Theatreland’s All-Star Tri-
bute to the Forces and Civilians
of the United Nations (BBC pro-
duction)
8.32 Screen Guild Players:
"Pittsburgh" (U.S.A, pro-
gramme
8.56 Ted Steele’s Novatones,
"Give Me Music"
8.58 Station notices9 0 Newsree!l and War Review
— Wood and Queen’s Hallchestra,
"Samson" Overture (Handel)
9.32 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams: ‘"‘Highroads of EnglishLiterature": William Collins
(1721-59) and Thomas Gray

)
9.56 Edith Lorand and Her
Viennese Orchestra,
"Rondo" (Haffner. Serenade)
(Mozart)
410..0 ‘Melody Cruise’’: Dick Col-
vin and His Music, featuring
Martha Maharey and Julian Lee
10.20 Dance music
14. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings’ from Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

[NO _DIREBM,
8
9
Op.m. Variety
5 Dinner music
Ti After. dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur

9.0 Musio of the Theatre:
Dances from ‘The Three Corn-
ered Hat" (Falla), Music of ColePorter
9.24 Interlude
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

"IN/ 72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m..

7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence Schoolsession
12. 0-2.0p.m.. Lunch music
(12.145 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)
5. 0-5.15 Children’s session:
"Once Upon a Time"
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Adelaide Hall (vocal)
6. 0 A Budget of Sport from
"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 A Symphonic programme:
Orchestral Works by South
African Composers. (Gideon
Fagan and the BBC Northern
Orchestra)
8.45 Presenting for the First
Time
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with War Review
9.25 "The White Horse Inn"
Selection
9.30 "Grand City"
9.57 Interlude
410. 0 Close down

Friday. July 7
| AZB ene in
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
19.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
1.15 London News
2.30 Home Service session
Pag0 For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Takea Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
630 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 Bits of Life

7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
745 Talking Drums ;

8. 5 Eye Witness News: Thun-der in the Hillis
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer
8. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.20 Jewels of Destiny
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show
11, 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Blair of the Mounties10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News.
1. 0 Moments of Charm
2.30 The Home Service neeston:3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session’
(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: The
League of Freedom
. Easy Aces8.45 Musical comedy memories
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.30 New recordings10. 0 Diggers’ session11.0 London News ;

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16. Piano Parade
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
2.30 Home Service session
Peay? |O For Ever Young
Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session

(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Grace)6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)

6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Bits of Life :

7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Please, Teacher8.5 Eye Witness News: The
Roaring Ruhr 2

8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. @ Musical: Moneybags
11. 0 London News

ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 / Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Bfg Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session

Po
see

QO For Ever Young
Those Happy Gilmans

4.30 Health and Beauty session
The Children’s sessionou °

6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London NewsgeVoices of Yesterday: Kingb.
7.15 of Life7.30» The Last of the Hill Billies(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Comedy. Memories8.5 Eye Witness News: ThePrisoners
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
10.30 The Week-end Racihg andSporting Preview
11. 0 London News

Pale PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health. talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Passing
Parade, told by John Nesbitt8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces8.35 The Forces’ Request session
9. 0 The Convenient=9.15 Jewels of Destin9.40 Preview of the week-end
port (Fred Murphy) —

410. 0 Close down

LEARN to PLAY the
PANO QUicKLY
Shefte Rapid Course
In Popular Music and Syncopation forPiano in three volumes: No. 1, For Be-
ginners; No. For Those Who Have HadSome inNcuczion; No. 3, For Advanced

Pupils or Pianists.
PRICE, EACH Book,5/-

8TART To-DAY, and you1l be playing
Popular Music in & few months; NO
UNNECESSARY EXERCISES A Methodthat will teach you to PLAY SOMETHING
AND QUICKLY. The following SHEFTE
Books are also available: HoT BREAKS,
JAZZ BREAKS, JAZZ BASS, BLUE BREAKS,
KEYBOARD HARMONY, etc., etc:
Write for Particulars.
OBTAINABLE

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,
J: AlbeRT & SON PTY. LTD;,4 Willie Street, Wellington:

RELIEVE FOOT AND
LECPAINSCAUSEDBY
WEAK ARCHES

J
Tired,achingfeet; rheumatic-like foot andleg:
pains, are all symptoms of weak Or fallen
arches: Dr. Scholl'$ Arch Supports give immediatereliefand remove the cause; bygently
and firmly supporting the arch; and stopping
ligamentousstrain The Scholl Mfg:

Co. Ltd:,WillesdenDeScholls St.. Wellington.
ARCHSUPPORTS

LEARNTODANCE
ATHOME!
NO PARTNER
OR MUSIC
REQUIRED

You can study the Lavelle Home-study
Dancing Course without & partner Or
music So send a 2d stamp NOW for our
Simplified mstruction in Modern Ball
room, Old-time and Party Dancing. Don't

66=be & wall-flower" at dances any longer
study our Course (which is sold under
Money-back Guarantee) and enjoy life.

LAVELLE SCIOOL
OF DANCING

Dept. L, P.o. Box 1060, AUCKLAND, C.1.


